
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Taylor Goodby - (401976) - City Of Peterborough SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:23.53 631 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:24.66 616 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:25.67 604 F 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

2:25.97 600 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:26.55 593 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:26.60 592 F 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:26.90 589 F 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:27.00 587 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:27.70 579 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:28.16 574 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

2:28.30 572 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:29.10 563 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:29.78 555 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:29.80 555 H 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:29.84 555 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:30.00 553 F 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:30.30 549 F 06/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:30.40 548 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:30.61 546 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:31.62 535 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:32.62 525 H 10/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:32.78 523  10/02/12 Meeting National de Bethune France Co Peterboro 1

2:33.71 514 F 12/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:33.80 513 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:34.04 510 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:34.09 510 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:34.84 502 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
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2:34.84 502 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:35.01 501 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:35.08 500 H 17/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:35.31 498 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:35.89 492 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Co Peterboro 1

2:36.24 489 F 06/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:36.30 489 H 12/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:36.49 487 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:37.27 480 H 09/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Peterboro 1

2:38.19 471 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:40.24 453 F 12/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:41.17 446 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:42.14 438 H 13/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:46.50 404 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

3:02.07 309  31/07/09 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Co Peterboro 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:24.66 616 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:26.60 592 F 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:26.55 593 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:27.00 587 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:29.78 555 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:28.16 574 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

2:30.30 549 F 06/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:27.70 579 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:25.97 600 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:23.53 631 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:25.67 604 F 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

2:28.30 572 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:30.00 553 F 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:29.10 563 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:26.90 589 F 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:34.09 510 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:34.04 510 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:29.84 555 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:30.61 546 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:37.27 480 H 09/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Peterboro 1

2:38.19 471 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:30.40 548 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:29.80 555 H 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:35.89 492 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Co Peterboro 1

2:33.80 513 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:34.84 502 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:32.62 525 H 10/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:31.62 535 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:36.24 489 F 06/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:32.78 523  10/02/12 Meeting National de Bethune France Co Peterboro 1

2:36.49 487 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:35.08 500 H 17/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:35.01 501 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:33.71 514 F 12/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:36.30 489 H 12/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:35.31 498 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
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2:35.31 498 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:40.24 453 F 12/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:41.17 446 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:46.50 404 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:42.14 438 H 13/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Co Peterboro 1

3:02.07 309  31/07/09 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Co Peterboro 1
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